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SOCIETY FOR CORPORATE
GOVERNANCE NIGERIA

Leadership and Integrity

YEAR 2024

TRAINING/PROGRAMMES CALENDAR

TOPIC/THEME DATE FEE
1 Breakfast Meeting: 2024 Economic Outlook Thursday, February 8 Sponsored
2 ESG and Board Leadership: Developing a Thursday, February 22 N200.000

Compliance Framework

. 2024 International Women'’s Day (IWD) Thursday, March 14 Sponsored
Roundtable

4 Data Privacy and Cybersecurity: Thursday, April 25 N200,000
The Role of The Board

5 Board Independence and Corporate Thursday, May 9 N200,000
Governance

6 Driving Artificial Intelligence Ethics Thursday, June 27 N200,000

and Governance Framework

7 Effective Risk Management: Strategies In Thursday, July 2nd N200,000
Uncertain Times For Board Members

8 Corporate Governance Roundtable for Sponsored
Startups 30 Thursday, July Tl
9 Effective Board Governance and Oversight Thursday, July 25 N200,000

for Sustainable Growth

Essential Skills and Duties of The Company
10 Secretary: Optimizing Governance Thursday, August 8 N150,000
Processes for Effectiveness

11 Board Dylja mics and Effective Thursday, August 22 N200,000
Communication

12 Integrated Reporting and The Role of Thursday, September 19 N200,000
the Audit Committee v

13 Annual Corporate Governance Conference Thursday, October 10 Sponsored

14 President’s Dinner / Induction Ceremony Tuesday, November 26 Sponsored

For Further enquiry or Nomination please contact Olumide at

oolaleye@corpgovnigeria.org or 08037638141




